~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2320RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 8 May 2023 — 12 May 2023

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 8 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Improve Your szw_ngd with Travel

Tue, 9 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
The Escalation of Hotel & Resort Fees and Charges

Wed, 10 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Choose Your Cards Carefully

Thurs, 11 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Credit Cards That Fit You
b o i L

Fri, 12 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host —-Mary Carey
True Meaning of Memorial Day Can Be Found @ North Carolma
Patriotic Festival This Year

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.

Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2319RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 1 May 2023 — 5 May 2023

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)
Mon, 1 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Let's Go America! Tour - Myrtle Beach a Big Success!
Tue, 2 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
EMail - Where's the Best American Road Trip?
Wed, 3 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Carey
Dream Yacht Charters Open New Ways to Experience the World
Thurs, 4 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
A I-Award Seats Flights
Fri, 5 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa

Airport Lounge Wars Heat Up

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.

Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2318 RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 24 April 2023 — 28 April 2023

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 24 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
How Frequent Flyer Miles Keep Airlines in Business

Tue, 25 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Pay Rent? Meet the BILT Card

Wed, 26 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Engage with South Carolina and RM WorldTravel's big
Let's Go America! Tour - Myrtle Beach This Week

Thurs, 27 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Hello from Squth Carolina, this Week it's the big
Let's Go America! Tour - Myrtle Beach

Fri, 28 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host —-Mary Carey
Live in Myrtle Beach, South Carolina- Sharing it with You!

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.

Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact

Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com
Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2316 RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 10 April 2023 - 14 April 2023

BROADCAST DAY

Mon, 10 April 23

Tue, 11 April 23

Wed, 12 April 23

Thurs, 13 April 23

Fri, 14 April 23

SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Traveling for Faith

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Carey
Grand Opening of Amelia Earhart Hangar Museum

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Getting To the Front of the Plane

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey

Best Time to irli ickets to Save

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Avoiding Resort Fees

—————T—— e —
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** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be delivered in a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.

Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2317 RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 17 April 2023 — 21 April 2023

BROADCAST DAY

Mon, 17 April 23

Tue, 18 April 23

Wed, 19 April 23

Thurs, 20 April 23

Fri, 21 April 23

SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Carey
How About Dude Ranching This Summer

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
The Real Himalayas

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host —-Mary Carey
Fly Stress Free with Sky Squad

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
Evaluating the Sharing Economy

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Another Thing to Pack For Your Travels

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.

Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2321RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 15 May 2023 — 19 May 2023

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 15 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Caiey
Orlando Travel Planning Made Easy

Tue, 16 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Is American Airlines in Decline?

Wed, 17 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
Flying Frontier? Pack Light

Thurs, 18 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Carey
You'll Find Skv High International Airfare but Better
Domestic Airfare this Summer T

Fri, 19 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
Big Change at dirbnb

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master ’s AIM.

Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-F riday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2322RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 22 May 2023 — 26 May 2023

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 22 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Is the Amalfi Coast In Your Future?

Tue, 23 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Getting off a Cruise Ship in a Medical Emergency

Wed, 24 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
More Amalfi Coast Advice

Thurs, 25 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Carey

Astro T ourism is Real -- Plan Ahead Now

Fri, 26 May 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be delivered in a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.

Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2325SRMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 12 June 2023 — 16 June 2023

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 12 June 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
About Bhutan's $200/Day Visitor’s Fee

Tue, 13 June 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
The Range, Depth & Fully Accessing

America's #1 Travel Radio Show

Wed, 14 June 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
Avqi_d Renting Cars at Airports

Thurs, 15 June 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
EMail - Ways to Make Flying Less of a Grind

Fri, 16 June 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Carey

TSA PreCheck vs CLEAR
** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will bedeliveredina
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2315 RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 3 April 2023 — 7 April 2023

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 3 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Beating the Lines atT {zgmﬁe_wlf’qg’ks

Tue, 4 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Additional Thoughts on Why EVs are Not the Answer
Jor Travelers Anytime Soon

Wed, 5 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Experienciﬂrlg_rAmericg in the Outdoors

—

Thurs, 6 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
What Gets You Thrown Off a Plane?

Fri, 7 April 23 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host -Mary Carey
Timely Happenings in Cruise Sector of T ravel

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredina
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



WTBF-AM

67 Court
Troy, AL

Sq
36081

give invoice to Doc
R M TRAVEL WORLD TRAVEL CONNECTION

Advertiser ID: 712 Amount Paid
712-00002-0096 3/31/2023 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

give invoice to Doc 712-00002-0096 O 3/31/2023 1
R M TRAVEL WORLD TRAVEL CONNECTION
Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op:
Description:
Salesperson: House, Wtbf
Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total
3/1/2023| Wed 1:00 WTBF-AM  12:56:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/2/2023| Thu 1:00 WTBF-AM  12:17:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/3/2023| Fri 1:00 WTBF-AM  08:56:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/4/2023| Sat 1:00 WTBF-AM  10:17:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/5/2023| Sun 1:00 WTBF-AM  07:56:15 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/6/2023| Mon 1:00 WTBF-AM  01:17:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/7/2023| Tue 1:00 WTBF-AM  07:17:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/8/2023 | Wed 1:00 WTBF-AM  12:34:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/9/2023| Thu 1:000 WTBF-AM  01:17:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/10/2023| Fri 1:00 WTBF-AM  10:17:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/11/2023| Sat 1:00|WTBF-AM  08:17:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/12/2023| Sun 1:00|WTBF-AM  07:36:45 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/13/2023 | Mon 1:00| WTBF-AM  08:17:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/14/2023| Tue 1:00|WTBF-AM  08:56:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/15/2023 |Wed 1:00|WTBF-AM  07:37:15 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/16/2023| Thu 1:00|WTBF-AM  08:56:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/17/2023| Fri 1:00|WTBF-AM  12:34:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/18/2023| Sat 1:00|WTBF-AM  08:57:15 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/19/2023| Sun 1:00|WTBF-AM  01:36:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/20/2023 | Mon 1:00|WTBF-AM  10:56:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/21/2023| Tue 1:00|WTBF-AM  10:34:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/22/2023 |Wed 1:00| WTBF-AM  12:57:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/23/2023| Thu 1:00|WTBF-AM  09:57:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/24/2023| Fri 1:00| WTBF-AM  08:34:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/25/2023| Sat 1:00|WTBF-AM  07:35:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/26/2023| Sun 1:00|WTBF-AM  01:17:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/27/2023 | Mon 1:00|WTBF-AM  08:58:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/28/2023| Tue 1:00|WTBF-AM  08:17:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/29/2023 |Wed 1:00|WTBF-AM  09:56:45 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/30/2023| Thu 1:00| WTBF-AM  03:41:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
3/31/2023| Fri 1:00|WTBF-AM  09:56:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
BILLS ARE DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE
Quantity 31 Total $0.00
Total Due $0.00

INVOICE




